25/09/2022 09:07 Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

V) UPTEMPO

TIME EVENT MONITORING

12 Corrida da Independéncia | Lagoa de ltaenga/PE
25 de Setembro de 2022

3KM - LOCAL | FEM

POS # NOME Tempo Liquido
1 11 Maria Alice De Lima Albuguerque Albuquerque 00:21:14
2 9 Lindete Barbosa 00:24:01
3 14  Severina Conceigéo 00:24:44
4 2 Aparecida Souza 00:29:32
5 6 Genilda Maria Barbosa 00:55:42

3KM - LOCAL | MASC
POS # NOME Tempo Liquido

1 4 Edijane Maria 00:21:24

3KM - VISITANTE | FEM

POS # NOME Tempo Liquido
1 3 Camila Pereira Freitas Silva 00:24:58
2 7 Jeane Felix Silva 00:36:12
3 15  Tatiana Rodrigues 00:45:29

7KM - LOCAL | MASC

POS # NOME Tempo Liquido
1 101 Gabriel Carneiro 00:26:03
2 41 Andre Santana 00:29:05
3 234  Walterlins José De Santana Santana 00:29:46

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

Chegada
00:21:40
00:24:15
00:25:04
00:29:37

00:55:50

Chegada

00:21:49

Chegada
00:25:06
00:36:21

00:46:04

Chegada
00:26:06
00:29:09

00:29:52

110



25/09/2022 09:07

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

105

92

127

94

249

206

39

113

46

224

169

242

134

128

226

202

149

199

223

78

50

35

130

118

236

100

Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

Gesse Nasario

Emerson Everton

José |zaias

Esdras Rodrigues De Santana Santos
Gabriel Barros

Ronaldo Ramos Da Silva Ramos
Anderson Severino

Irlis Izaias Do Nascimento
Arthur Correia

Valter Valter

Marciel Ferreira Diniz Diniz
William Carlos

José Marcos Arcanjo Arcanjo
José Antonio

Vanualima Lima

Rodolfo Pacifico

Lenildo Manoel Francisco
Rivaldo Francisco

Valdemir Gomes

Diogo Henrique Nascimento Silva Silva
Carlinhos Barros

Amauri Junior

José Carlos De Freitas

Izaias Junior

Wanderson Michael Combé

Fernando Albuquerque

00:30:56

00:31:18

00:31:25

00:31:51

00:33:11

00:33:21

00:33:43

00:34:55

00:35:20

00:35:35

00:35:44

00:36:10

00:37:32

00:37:37

00:38:02

00:38:49

00:39:00

00:39:13

00:39:23

00:39:59

00:40:18

00:41:02

00:41:26

00:42:49

00:43:32

00:43:27

00:31:05

00:31:22

00:31:30

00:31:58

00:33:17

00:33:27

00:33:46

00:35:00

00:35:27

00:35:57

00:35:58

00:36:19

00:37:32

00:37:49

00:38:05

00:39:00

00:39:07

00:39:24

00:39:46

00:40:08

00:40:45

00:41:20

00:41:56

00:43:04

00:43:42

00:43:58
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Iraquitan Rodrigo
Wendyrson Ruan

Aldair Goncalves

Joao Paulo De Medeiros
Xandi De Lima

Rodrigo Adriano Gomes

7KM - LOCAL | FEM

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

#

184

194

148

207

82

51

195

36

231

243

182

48

81

143

230

176

215

NOME

Marta Maria Da Silva Maria
Raiara Ribeiro

Lenilda Barbosa Da Silva Pereira Barbosa
Rose Coelho

Edneide De Luna

Carmecita Monteiro

Raisa Kaylane

Ana Heloisa Santos Silva
Veronice Pereira Da Silva Pereira
Williany Brisa Da Silva Brisa
Marilene Paulino Da Silva Silva
Camila Barbosa

Edjane Santos

Jozelia Alexandra Da Silva Silva
Verbnica Joaquina Da Silva
Maria Das Gracas

Severina Preta

00:44:31
00:44:48
00:44:31
00:47:41
00:52:31

00:26:43

Tempo Liquido
00:33:22
00:37:25
00:39:01
00:39:11
00:40:17
00:40:42
00:40:47
00:41:00
00:43:04
00:44:49
00:47:54
00:48:11
00:48:18
00:48:56
00:49:03
00:55:00

01:18:38

00:44:53
00:45:01
00:45:10
00:48:06
00:52:47

00:27:13

Chegada
00:33:28
00:37:27
00:39:07
00:39:15
00:40:25
00:40:52
00:40:52
00:41:07
00:43:13
00:45:01

00:48:11

00:48:25
00:48:27
00:49:13
00:49:14
00:55:24

01:18:38
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Claudia Valéria Silva
lvania Luciene

Wedja Mikaelly Maria De Ferreira

7KM - VISITANTE | MASC

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

#

121

198

71

64

120

188

239

173

79

115

56

110

21

135

240

89

189

57

66

23

NOME

Jamesson José

Ricardo Santos

Damiao Graciliano Da Silva
Cleberson Francisco

Jailson Barbosa De Santana
Paulo Gongalo

Welton Lins

Marcos Sabino Da Silva
Ederaldo Manoel

Issac Pereira Da Sila Silva
Célio Sebastiao Alexandre Alexandre
Humberto Henrique

Adeildo Jose Da Rocha
José Ricardo

Wemerson Jose

Elinaldo Luiz

Paulo Gongalo

Cesar Adriano

Cleiton Nascimento

Ademir Inocéncio

00:26:47
00:37:29

00:37:03

Tempo Liquido
00:23:04
00:23:29
00:24:00
00:24:09
00:25:26
00:26:02
00:27:00
00:27:34
00:27:43
00:27:47
00:28:05
00:30:00
00:29:47
00:30:47
00:30:46
00:30:51
00:31:32
00:31:25
00:31:49

00:32:05

00:27:10
00:37:34

00:37:35

Chegada
00:23:06
00:23:30
00:24:01

00:24:11

00:25:29
00:26:06
00:27:02
00:27:37
00:27:50
00:27:51

00:28:28
00:29:55
00:29:58
00:30:50
00:30:52
00:31:01

00:31:35
00:31:36
00:31:55

00:32:08

4/10



25/09/2022 09:07

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

73

44

109

153

161

95

40

76
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80

245

164

108

74

129

152

191

90

47

190

83

172

102

140

96

192
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Daniel José 00:31:47
Aniel Vieira 00:31:48
Handerson Vieira 00:31:50
Linaldo Alves Da Costa 00:32:23
Luiz Carlos Pereira De Mendonga 00:32:18
Eudes Nivaldo 00:32:43
André Nunes 00:32:37
Diego Costa Lima De Arruda 00:33:06
Ronaldo Braga 00:33:03
Edinaldo Santana 00:33:17
Wyllams Silva 00:33:34
Luiz Rodrigues 00:34:03
Giovanni Silva 00:33:58
Danilo De Araujo 00:34:07
Jose Belarmino Da Silva 00:34:34
Levy Arruda De Lima 00:34:41
Pedro Victor 00:34:22
Elisson Silva 00:34:52
Aury Mario 00:35:00
Paulo Henrique 00:35:17
Eduardo Alves 00:35:29
Marcos José Do Nascimento 00:35:31
Genivaldo Araujo 00:35:52
Josivam Nascimento 00:36:01
Evandro Severino 00:36:18
Petronio Ribeiro Veiga Veiga 00:36:11

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

00:32:22

00:32:24

00:32:25

00:32:28

00:32:33

00:32:48

00:33:00

00:33:15

00:33:22

00:33:27

00:34:07

00:34:12

00:34:12

00:34:20

00:34:40

00:34:51

00:34:56

00:34:57

00:35:23

00:35:37

00:35:40

00:35:43

00:36:04

00:36:11

00:36:21

00:36:22
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72

168

97
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144
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131
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70

141
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Daniel Antonio

Manoel Gomes

Fabio Felix

Ailton Luiz

Inacio Manoel

Josildo Fausto De Oliveira
Ricardo Cézar

Luiz Mauricio

Marcio Do Silva

Maguil Celestino

Alexandre Gomes Da Silva
Rodrigo Alves

Junior Mota

Cledimilson Melo

José Carlos Dos Santos Santos
Adriano Do Nascimento Silva
Makistenio Kirlian

Jo&o Moreira

Ismael Lopes

Giedson Luiz Souza E Silva
Edvan Santos

Daivison Anténio

Josuel Santos

Agnaldo Lourengo

Rafael Filipi

Célio Sebastido Alexandre Alexandre

00:36:43

00:36:45

00:36:45

00:36:51

00:36:44

00:37:09

00:37:13

00:37:22

00:37:04

00:37:21

00:37:56

00:38:13

00:38:22

00:38:14

00:38:23

00:38:48

00:38:52

00:39:16

00:39:51

00:40:47

00:41:28

00:41:29

00:41:41

00:41:47

00:42:15

00:42:08

00:36:46

00:36:49

00:36:52

00:37:07

00:37:10

00:37:21

00:37:22

00:37:27

00:37:28

00:37:29

00:38:01

00:38:24

00:38:31

00:38:41

00:38:44

00:39:00

00:39:05

00:39:30

00:39:54

00:41:13

00:41:33

00:41:34

00:41:55

00:42:14

00:42:27

00:42:37
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Jose Daciel Lopes Lopes

Luiz Antbénio Pereira Da Silva

Luiz Carneiro Da Silva

Célio Sebastiao Alexandre Alexandre
Célio Sebastiao Alexandre Alexandre
Cia Marques

Silvio Pereira Alexandre

Roberto José Da Silva Silva

Wagner Pereira

Fabio Junior llario Da Silva

Dilson Nascimento

Luciano José Do Nascimento
Leonardo Diniz

José Carlos Nascimento Dos Santos
Alyson Souza

Alcemir Juanior Da Costa

Roberto Santos

Claudionor Souza

Antonio Cavalcante Da Silva

Cloves Rodrigues Oliveira Junior

Severino Pereira Da Silva Silva

7KM - VISITANTE | FEM

POS

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

#

142

180

NOME
Joyce Lins

Maria José Felipe Neto

00:42:32
00:43:22
00:43:00
00:43:58
00:43:59
00:44:13
00:44:29
00:45:18
00:45:33
00:46:07
00:46:15
00:49:27
00:45:20
00:45:28
00:50:42
00:52:44
00:53:46
00:50:03
00:55:38
00:55:39

01:00:22

Tempo Liquido
00:29:12

00:29:44

00:42:47
00:43:29
00:43:30
00:44:29
00:44:29
00:44:32
00:44:58
00:45:33
00:46:07
00:46:09
00:46:48
00:49:49
00:49:55
00:49:58
00:50:56
00:52:54
00:54:02
00:54:39
00:55:56
00:55:56

01:00:46

Chegada
00:29:16

00:29:48

7/10
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Keyla Cristina Cabral Da Silva
Veronica De Fontes Ribeiro
Claudiane Soraia De Amorim Da Silva
Ana Lucia Da Silva Bastos
Lucia Maria

Luciana Souza

Maria Izabel Da Silva Ribeiro
Vera Albuquerque

Eliane Joana Dos Santos Silva
Tania Paula Irineu Da Silva Paula
Josilda Fernanda

Severina Maria Da Silva

Izabel Correia

Carla Leal

Elaine Barth

Vénia Souza

Marilia Rufino De Menezes
Suenia Carvalho

Ubiracilda Lopes

Dara Borba

Monica Maria Da Silva

Daiana Borba

Madalena Irene De Lima Lima
Célia Anténia Alexandre
Rejane Barbosa Da Silva

Andrea Fernanda Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

00:33:03

00:33:58

00:35:00

00:35:35

00:36:18

00:36:31

00:36:19

00:36:49

00:37:45

00:38:08

00:37:58

00:38:41

00:39:32

00:40:30

00:41:30

00:41:39

00:37:51

00:43:37

00:39:11

00:44:01

00:43:45

00:44:20

00:44:24

00:44:34

00:45:59

00:46:15

00:33:08

00:34:02

00:35:07

00:35:39

00:36:20

00:36:34

00:36:34

00:36:52

00:37:54

00:38:15

00:38:17

00:38:44

00:39:35

00:40:39

00:41:33

00:41:57

00:42:25

00:43:45

00:43:45

00:43:47

00:43:53

00:44:27

00:44:37

00:44:58

00:46:08

00:46:28
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52

DSQ

DSQ

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running

218

99

43

122

186

123

187

158

238

179

181

60

30

136

137

145

155

221

147

175

174

177

170

228

244

37
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Socorro Vicente

Fernanda Farias De Siqueira
Andreza Farias

Jéssica Maria Da Silva

Neuza Maria Da Conceig¢do Adolfo
Joanda Maria Gomes Pereira
Oceanira Maria

Luciana Carla Barbosa Pereira Pereira
Welida Barbosa

Maria Jesus

Maria Josinete Rocha De Freitas Josinete
Claudelane Keli

Alcione Gomes Da Silva Silva
Joseli Barbosa Do Nascomento
Joseli Freitas Amorim De Sena
Keisy Bianky

Luana Barreto

Teresa Ferreira Da Mota Teca
Laura Izabel Pereira Bezerra Izabel
Maria Aparecida

Maria Santos

Maria Do Perpétuo Socorro Socorro

Marcilene Maria Tavares Da Silva

Vera Lucia Maria Do Nascimento Nascimento

Wilma Maria Ferreira

Ana Cristina Soares De Oliveira

00:46:39

00:47:02

00:47:51

00:47:53

00:48:11

00:48:17

00:49:00

00:50:00

00:50:15

00:50:53

00:50:51

00:51:58

00:51:46

00:53:16

00:53:28

00:53:47

00:54:03

00:55:51

00:55:54

00:58:53

00:58:54

00:59:41

01:12:28

01:12:34

00:26:49

00:31:01

00:46:43

00:47:15

00:47:57

00:48:10

00:48:25

00:48:36

00:49:17

00:50:31

00:50:33

00:51:06

00:51:20

00:52:06

00:52:12

00:53:23

00:53:54

00:54:03

00:54:16

00:56:08

00:56:11

00:59:13

00:59:15

00:59:57

01:12:47

01:12:48

00:27:09

00:31:18
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DSQ 151 Leticia Maria Mendes 00:31:42 00:32:04

DSQ 212  Semiramys Santana De Souza Souza 00:34:04 00:34:30

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race_type=running 10/10



